

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).987/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 22/01/2007 in CRLRP No. 285/2006
& CRLRP No. 286/2006 & CRLRP No. 287/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF
DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SWARAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.STANDING COUNCIL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to place addl. documents on record and
office report)

Date: 02/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLet the matter be fixed on a non-miscellaneous day after
eight weeks for final disposal.[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master